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SUMMER UNIVERSITY | FEE SCHEDULE 

2017/18 SUMMER REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

 

NB. All fees (including any applicable late charges) must be paid by the last working day of 

June 2018.  

 

Registration Fee per Faculty [Non-Refundable]  TT$100 

Late Registration Fee/Late Payment Penalty  

[Non-Refundable]      TT$150 

 

Examinations ONLY fee- Examinations Only students registering in the summer session are 

required to pay the TT$100 registration fee, in addition to normal faculty per credit fee, in 

accordance with published Undergraduate Financial Information 2017-2018. 

NOTE: This fee category applies to students who have been granted official approval by 

Academic Board. 

 

 

Compulsory Fees applicable to Non-UWI, UWI Students-Other Campuses  

     (TT$) 

Caution Fee    300.00 (refundable) 

ID Card     120.00 

Guild Fee     50.00 

Accident Insurance    20.00 

Replacement I.D./Smart card  180.00 

 

 

FEES 

UWI 

STUDENTS 

(ALL 

CAMPUSES) 

 

TT$(per 

course) 

NON-UWI 

STUDENTS 

FROM 

CONTRIBUTING 

COUNTRIES 

TT$(per 

course) 

NON-UWI 

STUDENTS 

FROM 

NON-

CONTRIBUTING 

COUNTRIES 

US$(per 

course) 

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 

 1,600.00 1,900.00 965.00 

FACULTY OF FOOD & AGRICULTURE 

 1,600.00 1,900.00 965.00 

FACULTY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 

 1,600.00 1,900.00 965.00 

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES & EDUCATION 

 1,600.00 1,900.00 965.00 

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING  

  1,600.00 1,900.00 965.00 

FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

 1,600.00 1,900.00 965.00 


